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5001 Trondheim
Listeforslag-ID: 23982
Stemmetillegg

*

*

Parti/Gruppe: Trondheim KrF
Alternativt partinavn:
Navn

Alina Kathe Storvik
Majen Helén Saevik

Arne lvar Denstad

Sheila Burns Lykkas
Thomas Ngari Wanjohi
Alfred Olav Fonn
Alexander Mentzoni
Bjgrn-Olav Berg

Robert Storvik

Kjell Erik Wennberg

Kari Mette Singstad

Rolf Rgstum

Kitt Larsen

Kristofer Helland-Hansen
Dagfinn Lgvdal

Walther Jarwson

Knut Meinert Kiplesund
Jarle Brattgjerd

Torry Unsgaard

Halldis Rgstum

Arne Rgyset

Hakon Kjgde Rgdal

Inger Johanne Valgr
Solveig Kopperstad Bratseth
Ruben Antonsen

Fedselsar
1996
1969
1955
1973
1953
1996
1982
1971
1989
1967
1957
1947
1943
1938
1951
1954
1958
1946
1944
1948
1961
1991
1949
1958
1996



